(VA) II SO		NO	TIFICAT	TON OF A	New Jers ASBESTO	SABATI	EMENT	2 *				7	W G
Date of Notification (1)					IAC 8:60 a		3.6	1		<u>. 9</u> .	Es.	U	M E
3/19/2019			Nam LAN	e of Build	ling Owner Solution	r/Operato	or (2)	1		MAR	2	1 20	110
The steamed	ion			et Address				1 12	1.1.1	1411-/11	4	20)19
EPA Initial					George	Post F	Road	*	Í.	A-			
DDL Amended Amended			City,	State, Zip	Code				·		-	er alle er	
Emergen	cy (includ	ling	Sec. 100 (1975)	ds, NJ C						Ter 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Arriva su	en la rae	M. T
DOH justification Cancellat	ion)			e of Conta					elephon				
					NFORMAT	TION		7	32-306	5-4959	1		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta LANXESS Solutions US Inc.	king Plac	e (3)	17	COLLI I II	NFORMA	IION	Type of Facilit	v (4)					
Street Address							School (F						
1020 Kings George Post Road							Subchap	ter 8 (Ot	her than	K-12)			
City (5)							Other (i.e etc.)	. private	& comr	nercial b	uildin	gs, h	omes,
Fords							Square Feet	#	of Floors	3	Bldg	g. Age)
County (6)			Count	. 0 1 /-								8 5	
Middlesex			(STATE	y Code (7 E USE ON	() (LY)		Current Use (F	rior if be	eing den	nolished)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	g Owner	(8)		CM No.		Mana	boiler house	pipin	g, proc	essing	plar	nt & t	tanks
Emilcott Associates, Inc.		1-1	1,100	311110.		Strvk	of Abatement C er Demolition	ontracto	r (9) vironm	ontol (·		110
Street Address						Street	Address	I & LII	VIIOIIII	entar	servi	ces,	LLC
190 Park Avenue							Old Eagle Sc	nool R	oad. S	TF 91	n		
City, State, Zip Code Morristown, NJ 07960						City, Si	ate, Zip Code						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm						Wayr	ie, PA 19087						
David Tomsey				one No. 538-111	0	Teleph	one No.		Licens	se No.			
Start Date (10)	Sched	uled Co		Date (11			81-7428		0128	6			
2/18/2019	5/3/2	019	mpletion	Date (1)	1)		of OSHA Monito		iron				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only (One)				Street /	er Demolition	& LIIV	/II OI II II	ental S	ervi	ces,	LLC
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period o	f Abate	ment				ld Eagle Sch	ool Ro	oad S	TF 910	ľ		
Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Other – Describe: boiler house	mal Facil	ity Hou	rs		Ì		ate, Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)							e, PA 19087						
The state of the s													
≥3 sf or ≥3 if × ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	×	Renov				×	Full Containm	ent with	Negativ	e Press	ure		
	n	Demon	uon			×	Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro	9					
	T						Non-Exempte	d (*) and	Non-Fr	iable Pr	ocedu	ire	
Location of		s Local Norma										temer	nt
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Us	ed Sole	ly by	Ashe		cription o	f terial (ACM)			-	1	уре	T
TO BE ABATED In Facility		aintena stodial :		(i.e	, thermal s	systems i	nsulation		nount pecify	70		E	m
(13)		(12)			Surfaci other mi	ng, VAT, scellaned	or or	SF	or LF)	Removal	Repair	caps	nclo
	Yes	No	N/A		9 (10)	occiance	ous)			Va	air	Encapsulate	Enclosure
#6 Fuel Line		X	1	F	Pipe Insu	ulation	(TSI)	10	7 LF	X	-	0	
Door Gasket on package boiler		X				er Misc.) LF	-	-	_	
Ester 2 Area		X		F	Pipe Insu	100000000000000000000000000000000000000				X			
Ester 2 Area		X			1000000000	Control Called	(101)	1000000	0 LF	X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP W	aste	Cubic Ya	facing) SF	X			
Horwith Trucks, Inc.		H	auler ID I N-1998	No.	of Waste		Name of F				ı		
City, State Northampton, PA					Disposal		City, State			Landill			_
Completed by	T T:41 -				3/29/20		Shippen	sburg,	PA				
Mark Klotzbach	Title Vice	Presid	lent		Sign	nature				ate 3/19/20	19		

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

	2	01111	,,, oex.	,		e com establish		A 0.7		
JK3219	PA		(Pursu	ant to <u>N.J.A.C</u> .	8:60-7 and 12:120-7)	HUJT.	ECE		2	
Date of Notification (1)					Name of Building Owner/C			1 0010		11
March 15, 2019		Large e	_		Diocese of Paterso	I NJ	MAR 2	1 2019	in in it	4
Agencies Notified		Notification	<u>rype</u> al Notifi	cation	Street Address 777 Valley Road	1			ě.	
X EPA		Amended			City, State, Zip Code		986.0h	11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-	17-160	
DCA		1			Clifton, NJ 07013	e de			- <i< td=""><td></td></i<>	
x DOL		x Emerge		cluding			Telephone I	Jumber		-
X DEP		justific			Name of Contact Dennis Rodano		973-777-	Transaction Co. Co.		
x DOH		☐ Cance	llea				913-111-	0010		
	T.	Li Di (0)		FACILITY INF	Type of Facility (4)					-
Name of Facility Where Abate Diocese of Paterson		King Place (3)			School (K-12)					
Diocese of Faterson	140				Subchapter 8 (other than	K-12)				
Street Address					Other (i.e. private &		uildinas home	s. etc.)		
777 Valley Road						ors: 2 Bldg.				
City (5)	County (6	3)	County	Code (7)	<u>04.100L</u> <u># 01110</u>	<u></u>	, -			
Clifton	Passai			Jse Only)	Current Use (prior if being	demolished)	:			
oto	, acca,	•				100 to				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	d by Blda	Owner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Contractor (0)					
EnviroVision Cons			0007							
Envirovision cons	uitants	me.		394.57	GREENWOOD ABAT	EMENT CO	ONSULTAI	NTS, INC.		
Street Address					Street Address					
20-21 Wagaraw Road	l, Bldg#	\$ 35E			511 MAIN STREET					
City, State, Zip Code					City State, ZipCode					
Fairlawn, NJ 07410					Butler, NJ 07405					
Project Manager for Monitorin	a Firm	Telephone N	Number		Telephone Number		License Nun	nber		
Fred Larson	91	973-636								
Trou Euroon		0.000			973-492-0477		00840			
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled (Name of OSHA Monitor					
March 18, 2019		March 19	9, 2019		EMSL inc.					
Occupancy Status During A	hatamant	(Chack only o	201		Street Address					
Facility Closed/Vacat				ment	Ottoctriadicos					
Abatement Performe					1056 Stelton Road					
Describe	a o atolao t				City, State, Zip Code					
Other - Describe:						~=4				
					Piscataway, NJ 08	854				
			N.							
Source of Work (Check all that	at apply)							5	00000	
							ment with Ne	egative Pres	sure	
_ ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3				Renovation		Mini-Enclo				
□≥ 160 sf or ≥	260			Demolition		Glovebag F	rocedure npted (*) and	Non Friable	Procedu	ire
						Wrap & Cu		Non-i Habic	1100000	
Location of Asbestos-Contain	ning Isl	ocation Norma	lly Used		bestos Containing Material	Amour	nt Abat	ement Type		
Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Sole	ely by Maint./C			nal systems insulation, surfaci		fy SF	ove Repair E	ncan Enc	close
	1 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	ff? (12)	NIA	VAT, or other mis	cell.)	or LF)	Ixem	Jec Hopan E	TOOP LITE	
Off. D. I	YE	S NO	NA T 1551	V/AT		120 s	f 🗵			
Office Room Lower			X	VAT		120 8	, (2)			
Level		LAUDEDW	ata Usul-	10#	Cubic Yards of Waste:		Name of Re	gistered Lan	dfill	1270
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below # 1 &	2	NJDEP Wa		10#	2		Meadowfi			
Jee Haulei Delow # 1 &	_	OGE DEIO					G.R.O.W.			
Hauler #1) Greenwood	Ahateme	nt Consults	nts Inc	Butler N.J 0	7405	Disposal Da		City, State		
NJ DEP #1	2561 NY	DEP#	, 1110			March 19		Route 2, B		
Hauler #2) Newark Cart			04509, N	NJ DEP # 19551		- 1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.		Bridgeport 304-842-2		
	<i>6</i> ,		maraneran • 1 70				Construction of the Constr	00.012.2		
Completed by (Print or Type)		Title			Signature		<u>Date</u>	William Was a Constitution		
Marin Graure		SENIOR F	ROJE	CT	Marin Grau	e 0	March 1	5, 2019		
		MANAGE	-		seconores direct	66				

From:GREENWOOD ABATEMENT

19734920133

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) MAR 2 1 2019

Date of Notification (1)	-					****	1 12 124	
March 15, 2019					Name of Building Owns Diogese of Peter	non NJ	2	
Agencies Natified X EPA DCA X DOL X DEP X DOH		Notification Amended Emerge Justific	al Not Certifi ency (leation)	nduding	Stract Address 777 Valley Road City, State, Zip Code Clifton, NJ 0701 Name of Contact Dennis Rodano	D	OL -	1C Bhone Number 3-777-8518
APVII		1 0 41100	ILM-A	FACILITY IN			67	3-111-8618
Name of Facility Where Abate Diocese of Paterson Street Address 777 Valley Road	ment le Ta NJ	kino Place (3)		PAGIOTY (N	School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (other state) Other (i.e. private	an K-12)	huilding	Homes ato)
City (5) Cilifton	County (6	c	(State	v Code (7) Use CnIV)	Current Use (prior if bel	loors: 2 Bb	D. Age:	50 years
Name of Montaring From History EnviroVision Const	ultants	inc.	000		Name of Contractor (9) GREENWOOD ABA	TELLENIT	00401	11 544/02 1410
Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road	, Bldg #	35E			Sired Address 611 MAIN STREET	70,000	CONST	JUIANTS, INC.
Fairlawn, NJ 07410					City State, ZioCode Butler, NJ 07408			
Project Manager for Monitoring	a Firm	7973-636-	9145		Teleshone Number		0084	na Number
Sateduled Start Date (10) March 18, 2019		March 19	, 2019	on Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor EMBL Inc.		1 2084	
Occupancy Status During At Facility Closed/Vacate Abatement Performed Describe:	d During E	Intire Period	Abala	ment ra -	1955 Stetten Road City, State, Zio Code			
					Piscataway, NJ 0	8854		
Source of Work (Check all the ≥ 3 of or ≥ 3 if □≥ 160 of or ≥ 2	60			Renovation Demolition		Mini-End Glovabag	Procedu Procedu moted (*	vith Negative Pressure
Location of Asbestoe-Containin Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Bolsi	cation Normali ly by Meint./Cu ? (12) 	etodiai NA	(ACM) (i.e. therm VAT, or other mis	pesios Containing Material al systems insulation, auriso cell.)	Amoi		Abelement Type Remove Recel From England
Office Room Lower			X	VAT		120	sf	2
Name of Reg. Waste Hauter See Hauter Below # 1 & 2		NJDEP Wast See Below			Cubic Yards of Waste: 2		Mead	of Registered Landfill dowfill Landfill O.W.S
Hauler #1) Greenwood A NJ DEP # 12: Hauler #2) Newark Cartin Completed by (Print or Type)				March 1		Chy. State Route 2. Box 63 Bridgeport, WVA 304-842-2764		
Marin Graure	8	ide Benior Pi Manager		टा	Marin Grae	re	<u>Date</u> War	ch 16, 2019
GAC # 2019-675								

K2897 PA	ID		ICATION	ate of Ne NOF ASE to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE		The second	JE	G	E I	W		
Date of Notification (1) 03/18/2019				f Building DeJest		Operator	r (2)			MAR	2 1	2019	Total Control	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A	ddress					1.43	1017 11 1		2013	and francisco	in the second
EPA X Initial								Y	ر مسدر د		1 - 1 - 4	-, ;		
DEP Amended Amendment	#			ate, Zip C hen NJ							· •	Ċ.		
☐ Emergency	(including	T		f Contact					Lalon	hone Nu	mhor			
DOH justification) Cancellation			Angie	Comaci					reteh	none mu	HIDEI			
			FACI	LITY INF	ORMAT	ION			L					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir Private House	g Place (3	3)					Type o	of Facility (4))					
Street Address								chool (K-12 ubchapter 8		than V 1	2)			
oliosi / taarooo							X O	ther (i.e. pri				dings,	home	es,
City (5)							Square	tc.) • Feet	# of F	loors	F	Ildg. A	an	
Metuchen									,, 0,,,	.0010	-	no gr	.90	
County (6)				Code (7)			Curren	t Use (Prior	if being	demolis	hed)			
Middlesex				USE ONLY	·					21				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Competent Supervisor	Owner (8))	ASCN	/l No.		1		ement Conti Constructi)				
Street Address							Route	46 Suite	14					
City, State, Zip Code						City, S	State, Zip	Code						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No			hone No			icense N	la.			
						100	832 42		4	1379	10.			
Start Date (10) 03/28/2019	Schedul 04/11/2		npletion	Date (11)		The state of the s	of OSH ie as al	A Monitor DOVE						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only Or	ne)				Street	Address	3						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	Period of A	Abaten / Hours	nent			City, S	State, Zip	Code						
Other - Describe:			****											
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						-	7							
≥3 sf or ≥3 if × ≥160 sf or ≥260 if		Renova Demolit						Containmer -Enclosure	nt with N	egative I	ressu	re		
						[x	☐ Glov	ebag Proce				19		
	T	1	22			12	Y Non-	-Exempted	(") and N	lon-Frial	ole Pro	Abate		
Location of	-1	Locati Vonnal			Do	scription	n of				1		pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	710	ed Sole iintenai		Asbes	tos Conf	taining N	Material (ACM)	Amo	3-200755			Ш	_
TO BE ABATED In Facility	P.	todial S		(i.e.		system: cing, VA	s insulat (T. or	ion,	(Spe		Remova	Répair	ncap	Enclo
(13)		(12)			other n	niscellar	neous)				loval	pair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A										fe	
Outside Sidding		Х		Asbes	stos Si	dding		3,800) SF	Х				
9							-			wa-za-u-				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		11 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	JDEP W auler ID		Cubic of Wa	Yards ste		Name of R						
Academy Construction Inc		111	34422		3	- 1 - 1		Fairless	Landfil					
City, State Totowa NJ					Dispos	sal Date	- 1	City, State Morrisvill	e, PA					
Completed by	Title	***	5> 10:1-		S	ignature	21	17 11	//	Da	ite			
John Geleski	Supe	erviso	r	S-11-1-1-1		1	h	Hel	1	03	3/18/2	2019		

CK#5276 PA		NO	TIFICAT	State of New Jer TION OF ASBESTO Pant to NJAC 8:59	SABAT	EMENT 20)	EC	E		1724	rinn
Date of Notification (1) 3 G G Agencies Notified Type Notification	on			ne of Building Owne	r/Operate	or (2)	MAR	2.1	2019	l	hanson !
EPA Initial Amended Amended Amended Emergence	nt#	lina	V. of the control of	State, Zip Code	4.100	w Jers	2		1	() - (g.	
DCA justificatio	n) on			e of Contact >>\\\ ACILITY INFORMA	K-3		Telephone	Numbe	<u>.</u>	,	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tall 2015 2015 CR CR Street Address	ing Plac	e (3)	5 2	rules o sur since	88324	Type of Facil School (Subchap Other (i.e.		-12) rcial bu	ilding	s, ho	mes,
Pt Pleason + (Bero)	SE VIRILEGA	1 Cause	ty Code (7)		Square Feet	#of Places	A	Bldg.	Age	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building) Owner	(8)	(STAT	CM No.	Name	Current Use (Prior it being demoi	ished)			
Street Address			1		Street	Address	rightal	o I	70		
City, State, Zip Code					City, S	Most tale, Zip Code 145 Mc		27))		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Start Date (10)	Sched	ulbd Co		none No. n Date (11)	Teleph 73.)	one No.	License		9		-
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	4	12	14	n Date (11)		of OSHA Monik Address	or		-		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Non Other – Describe:	wal Fasil	f Abate ity Hou	meni rs			ate, Zip Code	* *				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	Mindress.	Renova Demoli	William alexa		landed some	Glovebag Pro	cedure				
Location of	-	s Local Norma	lly	£)as	cristion e		ed (*) and Non-Fria	ble Pro	Abate Ty	men	Ł
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	M	ed Sole aintena stodial S (12)	nce/	Asbestos Conta (i.e. thermal	ining Ma	iterial (ACM) insulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
inknoi	and the state of t		134	flor +1	لغ	a de la companya de l	800 中	X	and the desire of the same of	0	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler ACCION (6.)	<u> </u>		JDEP Wauler ID			Name of	Registered Landfill	and the second	A CALL	6.25694	
City, State (5 14) MCW, Meu Se Completed by	32)			Disposal	7/19	City, State	ton, pA			e e e	
Bree Million	Title Decs	e ta	411	(W/7-)	Tature 56	1	Det 3	1161	19		
ASB-41 (R-06-08)				ø	Do not u	se this form for	asbestos licensure	exemp	oted ac	tivitie	 es.

IN CONJUNCTION WITH ANNUAL NOTIFICATION CHECK 1768 NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 03/14/2019	ALLU	Name MAF	of Building	Owner/0	Operato _C		A E C		W		
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial	on	Street 2000	Address O MAPLE	WOOD	DRI\	2 1 6		15-2 U	¥!		Property
DEP Amended Amendme	nt # y (including	City, S MAF	State, Zip Co PLE SHAI	ode DE NJ	08052	111	MAF	7 2 1 7	2019	To be a second s	
DOH justificatio	n)	LAU	of Contact RIE BALI				Telephor 856-48	ne Numbe 32-6680			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak PARK CROSSING APARTMENT	ing Place (3) HOMES	FAC	CILITY INF	ORMATI	ON	Type of Facility					
Street Address 2000 MAPLEWOOD DRIVE						School (K- Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	er 8 (Other that private & com	n K-12) mercial bu	ilding	s, hon	nes,
City (5) MAPLE SHADE County (6)						Square Feet 1000	# of Floor		Bldg. 50+		
CAMDEN Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	O (2)	(STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (Pr RESIDENTI	ALAPARTI	molished) MENTS	3088		
ACER ASSOC. Street Address	J Owner (6)	ASC	M No.		ASS	of Abatement Co SURED ENVIF Address	ntractor (9) IONMENTA	L SERV	ICES	SINC).
1012 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE City, State, Zip Code					570	CLEMS RUN					
WEST BERLIN NJ 08091 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm MATT DEPALMA		Telepho			MUL	LICA HILL NJ		nse No.			
Start Date (10) 03/18/2019	Scheduled C	ompletion	309-1202 Date (11)		610- Name	304-4676 of OSHA Monitor	011	A STATE OF THE STA			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che		9				Address					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Other – Describe: UNIT VACANT DU	Period of Abate mal Facility Hou JRING ABATEN	ement Irs MENT		_	City, Si	RT. 130 NORT tate, Zip Code NAMINSON N	***************************************				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Reno Demo	vation dition	(f) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		2	Full Containm Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod Non-Exempted	ent with Negat			· e	
Location of	Is Loca Norm	ally		Desc	ription				Abat	pe pe	t
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used So Mainten Custodia (12	ance/ Staff?)	(i.e. t	os Contai	ining M ystems ng, VAT	aterial (ACM) insulation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
1 PEACHTREE LANE-UNIT D	X	JC	OINT CO	OMPC	DUND	96 SF	Х				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler ASSURED ENVIRONMENTAL SER	RVICES	NJDEP W Hauler ID 0034895	No.	Cubic Ya of Waste 6		2.8	Registered Lan				
City, State MULLICA HILL NJ				Disposal 03/20/2		City, State	SBURG, O	·H			
Completed by RON SWANSON	Title GENERA	L MANA	AGER	Sigi	nature	Luca Dex	MOOM	Date 03/14/	2019		

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

GAC Project # 060-18					41	八 厚		5 \	VI E	1	
Date of Notification (1) March 1	5, 2019)			Name of Building Owner, RUTGERS, THE S			TY OF	NJ		
Agencies Notified EPA DCA DOL DEP- No Longer REQUIRE DOH	≣D	New Start ☐ Emerg	Notifica led Noti t & Con gency (cation)	tion ification # 1 – npletion dates including	Street Address ENVIRONMENTAL 74 STREET 1603, E City. State, Zip Code PISCATAWAY, NJ Name of Contact MICHAEL F. SMITH HEALTH & SAFET	3LDG 411 08854 I, ENV.	6, LIVIN	IGSTO	nber	MPUS	3 1
				FACILITY INF							
Name of Facility Where Abatemet MEDICAL SCIENCE BL			7	51	Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (other tha	n K-12)					
Street Address RBHS NEWARK CAMP	US				Sq. Feet: N/A	mmercial buil of Floors:				ars	
City (5) NEWARK	County (6)	SEX		Code (7) Jse Only)	Current Use (prior if bein	g demolished	d): ACAI	DEMIC			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	y Bldg. O	wner (8)	ASCM 0009		Name of Contractor (9) GREENWOOD ABA	TEMENT C	ONSUL	TANT	S, INC		
Street Address 3 TERRI LANE					Street Address 511 MAIN STREET						
City, State, Zip Code BURLINGTON, NJ 0 Project Manager for Monitoring F	8016	Telephone	Mumbar		City State, ZipCode BUTLER, NJ 07405		Lianna	Numba			
BRIAN R. KEARNEY	111111	609-386			<u>Telephone Number</u> 973-492-0477		00840	Number			
Scheduled Start Date (10) 03/29/2019		04/01	1/19	on Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor ENVIROVISION, INC	C.					
Occupancy Status During Aba Facility Closed/Vacated Dur Abatement Performed Outsi Describe: Other- Describe: Schedule WEEKENDS AS NEEDED	ing Entire de of No :: 5PM -	e Period of A rmal Facility	batemen		Street Address 20-21 WARGARAW City, State, Zip Code FAIRLAWN, NJ 074		.DG# 35	δE			
Scope of Work (Check all that ap	pply)										
□≥ 3 sf or >3 lf □≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Is Loc	cation Norma y by Maint./C ? (12) NO	lly Used		E Destos Containing Material aal systems insulation, surfac	Full Contair Mini-Enclor Glove bag Non-Exem Amou (Spector or LF)	sure Procedure pted (*) ar int cify SF	e / Wrap nd Non- Abateme	& Cut	Proced	
G528, G530, G532		X		VAT		400	SF	X			
	-					_			-		
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below #1 & 2		NJDEP Was		I r ID #	Cubic Yards of Waste:	10 CY			ered Lan North L		II
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatem NJDEP # 12561 Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc NJ DEP # 4509			- Butler, I	NJ 07405		Disposal Da 04/1/20		1 R 1	ity, State 00 New dd. Morri 9067 15-736-1	Ford M sville,	V 100 100
Completed by (Print or Type) RAYMOND C. PEDALIN	10 8	<u>itle</u> SENIOR P //ANAGEF		т	Signature Raymond C. Gi	Edalino	Date March	h 15, 2	2019		

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) GAC Project # 060-18 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NJ 2019 March 5, 2019 Agencies Notified Notification Type Street Address **⊠**Initial Notification ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH & SAFETY DEPT. (REHS) ☐ EPA ☐Amended Notification # 74 STREET 1603, BLDG 4116, LIVINGSTON CAMPUS D DCA Emergency (including City, State, Zip Code X DOL PISCATAWAY, NJ 08854 justification) X DEP- No Longer REQUIRED **□**Cancelled Name of Contact Telephone Number X DOH MICHAEL F. SMITH, ENV. 848-445-2550 **HEALTH & SAFETY FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) MEDICAL SCIENCE BLDG, BLDG# 7257 School (K-12) ☐Subchapter 8 (other than K-12) Street Address X Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) RBHS NEWARK CAMPUS Sq. Feet: N/A # of Floors: 8 Bldg. Age: 60+ years City (5) County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (prior if being demolished): ACADEMIC NEWARK **ESSEX** (State Use Only) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Contractor (9) ATC 00098 GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CONSULTANTS, INC. Street Address Street Address 3 TERRI LANE 511 MAIN STREET City, State, Zip Code City State, ZipCode BURLINGTON, NJ 08016 BUTLER, NJ 07405 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number **BRIAN R. KEARNEY** 609-386-8800 973-492-0477 00840 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 03/15/2019 03/18/19 ENVIROVISION, INC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 20-21 WARGARAW ROAD, BLDG# 35E □ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -City, State, Zip Code Describe: ☑ Other- Describe: Schedule: 5PM - 5AM (24 HOURS & FAIRLAWN, NJ 07410 WEEKENDS AS NEEDED) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐Full Containment with Negative Pressure □ > 3 sf or >3 lf **X**Renovation ☐ Mini-Enclosure **⊠**≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf ■ Demolition ☐ Glove bag Procedure / Wrap & Cut XINon-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Asbestos-Containing Is Location Normally Used Description of Asbestos Containing Material Amount Abatement Type Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Solely by Maint./Custodial (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, (Specify SF Remove Repair Encap Enclose Staff? (12) VAT, or other miscell.) or LF) YES NO NA G528, G530, G532 X VAT 400 SF X Name of Reg. Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste: 10 CY See Hauler Below #1 & 2 See Below G.R.O.W.S. North Landfill Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement Consultants, Inc. - Butler, NJ 07405 Disposal Date City, State NJDEP # 12561 100 New Ford Mill Rd. Morrisville, Pa Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc., Newark, NJ 04509 03/18/2019 NJ DEP # 4509 19067 215-736-1700 Completed by (Print or Type)

March 5, 2019

Raymand E. Pedalino

MANAGER

SENIOR PROJECT

RAYMOND C. PEDALINO

Completed by FL McConaid

Newerk, N.J. 07105

3/14/19

Pen Argyl, PA 08072

3/14/12:00

President

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) Date of Notification (1 Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) March 14, 2019 The Valley Hospital Agencies Notified Notification Type Street Address X EPA Initial Notification 223 North Van Dien Avenue ☐ DCA x Amendment # 2 City, State, Zip Code x DOL Emergency (including Ridgewood, NJ 07450-2736 X DEP justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number x DOH William Stasiak 201-447-8141 FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) The Valley Hospital School (K-12) ☐Subchapter 8 (other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) 223 North Van Dien Avenue Sq. Feet: Unknown # of Floors: 4 Bldg. Age: 50+ years City (5) County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (prior if being demolished): Hospital Ridgewood Bergen (State Use Only) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Contractor (9) Colden Corporation GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CONSULTANTS, INC. Street Address Street Address 28 Washington Street **511 MAIN STREET** City, State, Zip Code City State, ZipCode Ballston Spa, NY 12020 Butler, NJ 07405 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number Jim Miades 347.435.3561 973-492-0477 00840 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor March 15, 2019 March 26, 2019 EMSL inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -1056 Stelton Road City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: Piscataway, NJ 08854 Source of Work (Check all that apply) x Full Containment with Negative Pressure \geq 3 sf or \geq 3 If Renovation Mini-Enclosure □ > 160 sf or > 260 Demolition Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Asbestos-Containing Is Location Normally Used Solely Description of Asbestos Amount Abatement Type Material (ACM) in Facility (13) by Maint./Custodial Staff? (12) Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. (Specify SF YES NO Remove Repair Encap Enclose thermal systems insulation, or LF) surfacing, VAT, or other miscell.) Philips/Bergen Corridor VAT & Mastic 140 of IXI IXI Ramp X **HVAC** IXI 200 sf Kitchen Name of Reg. Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID# Cubic Yards of Waste: Name of Registered Landfill See Hauler Below # 1 & 2 See Below Meadowfill Landfill/GROWS Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement Consultants, Inc. - Butler, NJ 07405 Disposal Date City, State Route 2, Box 68 NJ DEP # 12561 March 26, 2019 Bridgeport, WVA Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc. - Newark, NJ 04509, NJ DEP # 19551 304-842-2784 Completed by (Print or Type) Signature Marin Graure SENIOR PROJECT March 14, 2019 Marin Graure

GAC # 2019-673 Please Note: This amended notification includes the change in start date for the Phillips/Bergen Corridor abatement. This work will start on March 15th 2019 & The Kitchen abatement will start on March 22, 2019-Amendment #2 - This is the correct address for the Phillips Wing Ramp & Kitchen project.

MANAGER

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

				- Contraction			1					111
Date of Notification (1) March 4, 2019			/		Name of Building Owner		tor (2)					Silvento ago
		1			The Valley Hospi	tai	2.1	1 1	MA	921	2010	111
Agencies Notified		Notification			Street Address					to t	-013	has
⊠ EPA		Invitial	Notific	cation	223 North Van Die	en Ave	enue	į.				1
□ DCA		x Amei	ndmer	nt # 1	City, State, Zip Code					10.00	5 72H 6	77.4
x DOL		Emera	ency (including /	Ridgewood, NJ	07450	1-273	6			7 14	
⊠ DEP			ficatio		Name of Contact	0/450	3-413	_		1 1 1 2	100	
x DOH		\Justii	icatio	(1)					phone N			
					William Stasiak			20	1-447-	8141		
				FACILITY I	NFORMATION							
Name of Facility Where Abate			3)		Type of Facility (4)							
The Valley Hospital V	Varehou	ise			School (K-12)							
22 70					Subchapter 8 (other th	an K-12))					
Street Address					Other (i.e. private			uildina	s homes	s etc.)		
599 Valley Health Pla	za				Sq. Feet: Unknown	2 #0	f Floo	re: 4	Rida A	ne: 51	n+ vear	re
- TA						. <u>"</u>	11100	10. 4	Diag. 7	190.	, your	3
<u>City (5)</u>	County (6	<u>i)</u>		inty Code (7)	Current Use (prior if bei	na dema	aliehad). Ho	enital			
Paramus	Berger	1	(Sta	te Use Only)	Current Ose (prior il bell	ng demo	Jiisticu	j. 110:	spitai			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	d by Bldg. (Owner (8)	ASC	CM No.	Name of Contractor (9)			5-				
Colden Corporation	n				GREENWOOD ABA	TEME	NT C	ONSL	JLTAN	TS. INC) .	
Column Corporation										,		
Street Address					Street Address		-					
28 Washington Stree	t				511 MAIN STREET							
City, State, Zip Code					City State, ZipCode							-
Ballston Spa, NY 120	120				Butler, NJ 07405							
Project Manager for Monitorin		Telephone	Numbe	ar .	Telephone Number			Licon	se Numi	hor		
Jim Miades	<u> </u>	347.43			973-492-0477			0084		<u>uei</u>		
Scheduled Start Date (10)	(4)			etion Date (11)				0004	+0			
March 15, 2019					Name of OSHA Monitor							
		March 2		19	EMSL inc.				255224			
Occupancy Status During Al					Street Address							
Facility Closed/Vacate	ed During E	Entire Period	d of Aba	atement	40.00 01 11 0							
Abatement Performed	Outside o	f Normal Fa	cility H	ours -	1056 Stelton Road							
Describe					City, State, Zip Code							
Other – Describe:					Piscataway, NJ 08	854						
					1							
Source of Work (Check all tha	t apply)											
Source of Work (Crieck all tha	<u>Lappiy</u>							100		=		
				2.22.20.20.20.20.20.20.20					vith Neg	ative Pre	ssure	
_ ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf		,		Renovatio	n	Mini	i-Enclo	sure				
□≥ 160 sf or ≥ 2	60			Demolition	1	Glovel						
						Non-E	xempt	ed (*) a	and Non	-Friable I	⊃rocedu	re
Location of Asbestos-Containi	ng	Is Location	Norma	lly Used Solely	Description of Asbestos		Amoun		Abater	ment Type	2	
Material (ACM) in Facility (13)		YES YES		al Staff? (12)	Containing Material (ACM) (i		(Specif	y SF	Pamov	e Repair	Encan E	nclose
		TES	NO	NA	thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other misc		or LF)		Kentov	c Itcpail	Lileap Li	noiosc
					auriacing, VAT, OF OTHER MISC	GII.)						
Philiips/Bergen Corri	dor				VAT & Mastic		140 sf		X		T	
Ramp			X								1 1	
· · · · · · · ·		1 1									1 1	- 1
1611		1	X		HVAC		200 sf				X	
Kitchen												
											1 1	
						-				-	+	
Name of Pos Whata Haut-		MIDEDIA	ete II-	loc ID #	Loubin V. J. Citt.			NI.	-65		15"	
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below # 1 & 2	,	NJDEP Wa		IIECID#	Cubic Yards of Waste:	-				stered La		
See Hauler Below # 1 & 2	-	See Belo	W			5				Landfill/		8
Hauler #1) Greenwood A	batemer	nt Consult	ants, I	nc Butler, NJ	07405	1.51	sal Da		222	City, Stat	<u>e</u>	
NJ DEP # 125						Marc	ch 26	, 2019		Route 2,		
Hauler #2) Newark Carti	ng, Inc	Newark, N	.1 0450	9. NJ DEP # 1955	ſ.					Bridgepo 304-842-		
Completed by (Print or Type)		itle	3 3 750	-, II I/JJ	Signature			Date		304-042-	2104	-
Marin Graure		SENIOR F	DRO II	ECT					sh 4 3	0110		
am Staute				_01	Marin Graure	3		Wid!	ch 4, 2	.019		
	1.17	VIANAGE	17		· ·		- 1					

GAC # 2019-673 Please Note: This amended notification includes the change in start date for the Phillips/Bergen Corridor abatement. This work will start on March 15th 2019 & The Kitchen abatement will start on March 22, 2019

	St	tate of Ne	w Jers	sey - Notific	ation of Asbestos Al	oatemen	t'		E	W	
						2	LVF	rebain fre _{ero} () , i ,			71
X227 P	AU		(Pursu	ant to <u>N.J.A.C</u> .	8:60-7 and 12:120-7)	Control and the second		MAR	2 1	2019	Charles and a second
Date of Notification (1)					Name of Building Owner/Op		- 4.24	1.11	4-	2013	kee
March 15, 2019					Lukoil North Americ	a, LLC		64.25			- 1
Agencies Notified		Notification			Street Address	:4- 202	, Š.			1	
XEPA			al Notifi	Secretary and the second of th	302 Harper Drive, Su	ite 303		11	e manife	OC.	
DCA		Amende			City, State, Zip Code	257					
x DOL		□ Emerge		ncluding	Moorestown, NJ 080	J3 /					
X DEP		justific			Name of Contact David Prusak			hone Nu			
x DOH		☐ Cancel	led				856.	722.64	149		
				FACILITY INF							
Name of Facility Where Abate		ting Place (3)			Type of Facility (4)						
Former Lukoil Station	n				School (K-12)	(10)					
Street Address					Subchapter 8 (other than k				oto \	*	
2195 State Highway 4	Į.				Sq. Feet: Unknown					re	
City (5)	County (6)		County	Code (7)	Sq. Feet. Ulknown	# 01 11001	5. DI	uy. Aye	<u>.</u> yea	13	
City (5) Fort Lee	County (6) Bergen			Jse Only)	Current Use (prior if being of	demolished)	ie.				
FOIL Lee	Dergen	Lii	1		Current des (prior il bollig d	.0					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	d by Blda C	Juner (8)	ASCM I	No.	Name of Contractor (9)						
EnviroVision Consu	CONTROL OF THE FORD WHICH		0007								
Envirovision Const	uitants i	inc.			GREENWOOD ABATE	MENT C	ONSU	LTANT	S, INC		
Street Address	-0	STREET, ST.			Street Address						
20-21 Wagaraw Road	l, Bldg#	35E			511 MAIN STREET						
Oit. Otala 7ia Oada					City State, ZipCode						
City. State, Zip Code Fairlawn, NJ 07410					Butler, NJ 07405						
Project Manager for Monitorin	a Firm	Telephone N	lumber		Telephone Number		Licens	e Numbe	er		
Fred Larson	<u>M 1 11111</u>	973-636-							-		
i ica Laison		0.000	•		973-492-0477		0084	0			
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled C		n Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor						
March 25, 2019		March 26	, 2019		EMSL inc.						
Occupancy Status During A	h =4==== # //	Charle ankers	20)		Street Address						
Facility Closed/Vacate				nent	Street Address						
Abatement Performed					1056 Stelton Road						
Describe			,		City, State, Zip Code						
Other - Describe: V	acant				Di N.I. 000	E 4					
					Piscataway, NJ 088	54					
Source of Work (Check all that	at apply)					F. II O t - !-		ith None	stive Dro	001150	
10-1 2 3-1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	_					Full Contain		iin nega	live Pre	SSUITE	
≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 l				Renovation		Mini-Enclo		uro			
$\square \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 2$	260			x Demolition		x Non-Exen			n-Friable	e Proc	edure
						Wrap & Cu) and me	iii i iidali	0 1 100	
Location of Asbestos-Contain	ing Is Lo	cation Normal	ly Used	Description of Ast	pestos Containing Material	Amour	nt	Abatem	nent Type	à	
Material (ACM) in Facility (13)		ly by Maint./Co	ustodial	(ACM) (i.e. therm	nal systems insulation, surfacing	g, (Speci		Remove	Repair E	Encap	Enclose
	YES YES	f? (12) S NO	NA	VAT, or other mis-	ceii.)	or LF)					
Dathroom Duilding	1120	110	X	Roof Flashin	na	150 s	sf	X	1		T
Bathroom Building			lei	KUUI FIASIIII	פי	100 5					
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		NJDEP Was	te Hauler	I	Cubic Yards of Waste:		Name	of Regis	stered Lar	ndfill	
See Hauler Below # 1 &	2	See Below			2			dowfill L			
- 22	_						- 0.000	O.W.S			
Hauler #1) Greenwood	Abatemer	nt Consulta	nts, Inc	Butler, NJ 07		Disposal Da			City, Stat		
NJ DEP # 12	2561 NY E	DEP#				March 20	5, 201	~ 1	Route 2, Bridgepor		
Hauler #2) Newark Carti	ng, Inc	Newark, NJ	04509, N	IJ DEP # 19551					304-842-		

Date

Marin Graure

March 15, 2019

Completed by (Print or Type)
Marin Graure

Title
SENIOR PROJECT

MANAGER

IN CONJUNCTION WITH ANNUAL NOTIFICATION CHECK 1768

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

OHECK# 1771

Date of Notification (1) 03/14/2019		Name	e of Buildin	g Owner	Operato	r (2)			n n	enter tax	
			PLEWO	OD III L	LC		EC	EI	W		
7,7,5	1		t Address 0 MAPL	EWOOI	D DRIV	/E	1				
EPA Initial Amended		City,	State, Zip (Code		1111	MAR	21 2	019	274 00 00 00	111
DOL Amendmen			PLE SHA		08052	2				-	
DOH justification Cancellatio)		of Contact JRIE BAI				Telephone 856-482	Numbe	11.		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki	5	FA	CILITY IN	FORMAT	ION		1 x 10 p 0.0	70000	el Berent	- '	
PARK CROSSING APARTMENT	ng Place (3) HOMES					Type of Facility (4		-			
Street Address						School (K-12 Subchapter	8 (Other than	K-12)			
2000 MAPLEWOOD DRIVE						Other (i.e. pr etc.)	rivate & comm	nercial bu	ilding	s, hon	nes,
MAPLE SHADE						Square Feet 1200	# of Floors 2		Bldg. 50+	Age	
County (6) CAMDEN		Count	y Code (7) E USE ONL	y)		Current Use (Prior	r if being dem	olished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		CM No.	.,	Name	RESIDENTIA of Abatement Cont		ENIS			
ACER ASSOC. Street Address					ASS	SURED ENVIRO	NMENTAL	SERV	ICES	SINC).
1012 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE						Address CLEMS RUN					
City, State, Zip Code WEST BERLIN NJ 08091					City, S MUL	tate, Zip Code LICA HILL NJ 0	8062				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm MATT DEPALMA		Teleph 856-	one No. 809-120	2	Teleph	none No. 304-4676	Licens				
Start Date (10) 03/19/2019	Scheduled (Completion				of OSHA Monitor	0114	5			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	03/19/20	19			EMS						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I	Period of Aba	tement				Address RT. 130 NORTH	-				
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: UNIT VACANT DUI	al Facility Ho RING ABATE	ours MENT				tate, Zip Code NAMINSON NJ	08077				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)											
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		ovation olition			4	Full Containmen	t with Negativ	e Pressi	ıre		
- Company of the Comp	E penn	Oldon			F	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proce	dure				
	Is Loc	cation				Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Fr	iable Pro		e emen	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Norr Used S			Des	cription	of				ре	
TO BE ABATED	Mainte Custodia	nance/	Asbes (i.e.	thermal	systems	aterial (ACM) insulation,	Amount (Specify	20	_	Enc	ш
In Facility (13)	(1				ing, VA		SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes N	o N/A						12	=	late	шге
20 EVERGREEN CIRCLE		Х	ل	OINT C	OMPO	DUND	8 SF	X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP V	Vaste	Cubic	/arde	Name of Po	giotogod I and	EII			
ASSURED ENVIRONMENTAL SER	VICES	Hauler ID 003489	No.	of Was			gistered Land A LANDFIL				
City, State MULLICA HILL NJ		The second second		Disposa 03/20		City, State WAYNES	BURG, OF	1			
Completed by RON SWANSON	Title				gnatufe) 100		Date			
TION GWANGON	GENER	AL MAN	AGER		5	Karel Justi		03/14/	2019		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NIAC 8:60 and 5:16)

NO CK						IAC 8:60 and 5:1		DEG		W		1
Date of Notification (1)				Nam	e of Buildi	ing Owner/Operator	(2)					
	3 /	19				University-Office		Construction	21	2019)	
	pe Notificatio	n			et Address		1070 4100	, +1 h h		C012	,	L
122	Initial				0 Elm Di					011.50	1.00	
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	Amended	#0 0 <i>1</i>	15140	City,	State, Zip	Code		A	7 191			-
	Amendment Emergency					NJ 08544			4.12.1	in In the same		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)	(iiiCiddi	ing		e of Conta			Telephone Nu	mher			
	Cancellation			Ro	bert Orto	ego		609-258-1				
				FA	CILITY	NFORMATION		100 200 11				
Name of Facility Where Abat	ement is Taki	ng Pla	ce (3)	3.70		··· Orangerron	Type of Facility	(4)				
Princeton University-G	uyot Hall						School (K-1)					
Street Address							Subchapter	8 (Other than K-	12)			
Washington Rd							☐ Other (i.e., p homes, etc.)	rivate and comm	ercial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	Ip	lda /	100	
Princeton							oquale i cet	# 01 1 10015	P	ldg. <i>A</i>	age	
County (6)				Cou	nty Code ((7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being dome	lichod)	70		
MERCER						. ,,,	Office/Class		iisiieu)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	d by Building	Owne	r (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme						
TTI Environmental Inc				000	03		VIRONMENTA					
Street Address						Street Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	L, 1110.				
1253 North Church Rd						1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co						
Moorestown, NJ 08057						BRISTOL, PA						
Project Manager for Monitorin	g Firm		Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Michael Keehn			1	09-386	1	215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled	Comple	etion Da	ite (11)	Name of OSHA M		00303		_		
3/1/1					19	The state of the s	/IRONMENTAI	INC				
Occupancy Status During Aba	tement (Chec					Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Du	ring Entire Pe	eriod o	f Abate	ment		1123 BEAVER	STREET					
Abatement Performed Outs	side of Norma	I Facili	tv Hou	rs - Des	cribe	City, State, Zip Co						
Time of Abatement: 7:00A	M- <u>3:30</u> PM/_	F	PM	AM		BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check all that	apply)					Didorot, I'A	13007					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		EZ 0					ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovati emolitic			☐ Mini-Encl ☐ Glovebag	osure					
			om on the	J.11		☐ Non-Exer	npted (*) and No	n-Friable Proced	ire			
			s Local				T			atem	ont T	iuno
Location of	-1/4040		Norma ed Sole			Description of				T -	T	T
Asbestos-Containing Mate TO BE ABATED	Tal (ACIVI)		aintena		Asbe	estos Containing Mat e., thermal systems in	erial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	nc	Enclosure
IN Facility		Cus	stodial	Staff?	(1.0	surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	ova	ai.	apsi	uso
(13)		Ver	(12)			other miscellaneo		0. 0. 2.)	-		Encapsulate	ē
Lab 303		Yes	-	N/A							(D	
					Floor ti	le and mastic		260 SF				
_ab 329			\boxtimes		Floor ti	le and mastic		560 SF				
_ab 323 & 323A					Floor ti	le and mastic		1,900 SF		П	П	П
Name of Registered Waste Ha			N	JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfill		ш	ш	
Service Transport Grou	o Inc.		Н	auler ID		Waste		NORTH LAND)FII I			
City, State				20990		Disposal Date	City, State					
Yardley, PA								LE, PA 19067				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title	9		-		Signature	OTTTTO					
sompleted by (1 mit of Type)	1					olynature		I D	ate	/	1	
Brian Scafiro	F	stima	tor			8 -	1 1 1	0	3/1	12-1	1	

State of New Jersey

			NC				SBESTOS ABA JAC 8:60 and 5:1		EG	E		W	70x
Date of Notification (1)					Na	me of Build	ling Owner/Operator	(2)			The same	4.444	1 1
	13 /		19		P	rinceton	University-Office	of Design an	d Construction	2 1	1 20	10	
Agencies Notified	Type Noti	ificatio	n			et Address				4	20	19	11
☐ EPA ☑ DOLWD					2	00 Elm D	r.		fundament.				4
⊠ DHSS	Ameno Ameno		#4_3/	5/40	City	, State, Zip	Code			- 1		,	41.92
	☐ Emerg				P	rinceton,	NJ 08544		1777 1777 1774-		- 77:00	Ni y	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justific	ation)		9	Nar	ne of Conta	act		Telephone Nun	nber			
	☐ Cance	llation			R	obert Ort	ego		609-258-18				
					F	ACILITY I	INFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Ab			ng Pla	ce (3)				Type of Facilit	y (4)	_			
Princeton University	-Guyot I	lall						School (K-	12)				
Street Address								Subchapte	8 (Other than K-1;	2)			
Washington Rd								homes, etc	private and comme	ercial I	buildi	ngs,	
City (5)					30115			Square Feet	# of Floors	1	3ldg.	Δαο	
Princeton							12		61 1 16616	Ι,	70	nge	
County (6)			6-25-		Co	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (F	rior if being demoli	shed)			
MERCER							}	Office/Clas		oncu,			
Name of Monitoring Firm H		ilding	Owne	r (8)	ASCI	/I No.	Name of Abateme						
TTI Environmental In	C				000	003		VIRONMENTA	•				
Street Address							Street Address						-
1253 North Church R	d						1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Moorestown, NJ 0805							BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Monito	ring Firm				ephone		Telephone No.		License No.				
Michael Keehn				- 1		6-8800	215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)						ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	onitor					
3 / 1 / _					5_/	19	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Occupancy Status During A							Street Address			-			
Facility Closed/Vacated I	During Ent	tire Pe	riod of	Abate	ement		1123 BEAVER	RSTREET					
Abatement Performed Of Time of Abatement: 7:00	utside of N DAM_3·30	Normal	Facili	ty Hou	rs - De		City, State, Zip Co	de				_	
		I- 1V1/		IVI	AM		BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all the	at apply)												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ⊴ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				enovat emoliti			☐ Mini-Encl	Procedure	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedur				
				Loca			-			-	atem	oni T	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat	orial (ACA	<i>a</i> \		Norma			Description of				_		
TO BE ABATE	D	n)	Ma	intena	ince/	Asbe	stos Containing Mate ., thermal systems in	erial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility			Cus	todial	Staff?	(surfacing, VAT,	or	(Specify SF or LF)	оуа	air.	sde	uso
(13)			Yes	(12) No	N/A	-	other miscellaneo	us)		1-		ulate	<u>a</u> .
ab 303			□	No	N/A	Eleas 4:1	e and mastic			-			
ab 329		-					e and mastic		260 SF				
ab 323 & 323A									560 SF				
		-			-	Floor til	e and mastic		1,900 SF				
ame of Registered Waste H	auler		Ц		IDED	N4- T	0.1: 1/						
Service Transport Grou					JDEP V auler ID		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis					
ty, State	-po.		#		20990				NORTH LANDE	ILL			
Yardley, PA							Disposal Date	City, State					
		1						MORRISVII	LE, PA 19067				
ompleted By (Print or Type)	3	Title					Signature		. O Det	_			

Estimator

Brian Scafiro

Signature

Date 3 - 5 - 19

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Chlo#2514

Date of Notification (1)] N	ame of Ruile	ding Owner/Operato	- (2)	Gor	-, ,		metar e	
	13	/ _	19				University-Offic		d Construction		M	ja:	
Agencies Notified □ EPA □ DOLWD 50 Ч □ DHSS 5061 □ DCA 505b □ Emergency (including				St	reet Addres 200 Elm D	s	i Joseph al			0.01	2	Con Character	
					City, State, Zip Code								
						31	NJ 08544		1				100
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justific	cation)	(1110100	iing	_	me of Cont			Telephone N	17-11-			
☐ Cancellation			14 D D D D D D D D D				tego	Telephone Number 609-258-1841					
							INFORMATION		009-258-	1841			
Name of Facility Where A	batement	is Tak	ing Pla	ace (3)		ACILITI	INFORMATION	Type of Facilit					
Princeton University-Guyot Hall													
Street Address		,						☐ School (K- ☑ Subchapte	r 8 (Other than K	-12)			
Washington Rd	43							U Other (i.e.,	., private and commercial buildings				
City (5)					_			nomes, etc	2.)				
Princeton								Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
County (6)				-	IC	untu Codo	(7)/OTATE LIGE ONLY				70		
MERCER					100	dilly Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)		Prior if being dem	olished	1)	¥00	
Name of Monitoring Firm I	dired by B	uilding	Owno	r (Q)	1000	M No	Name (1)	Office/Clas					
TTI Environmental I		unung	OWITE	(0)		M No.	Name of Abatement Contractor (9)						_
Street Address					00	003		VIRONMENTA	AL, INC.				
1253 North Church F	24						Street Address						-
City, State, Zip Code	\u						1123 BEAVE						
Moorestown, NJ 080	E7						City, State, Zip Code					-	
							BRISTOL, PA 19007						
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm			1		one No.							_
					6-8800	215-788-6040	0	00509					
Start Date (10) Scheduled Completi						Name of OSHA N	Monitor					_	
3 / 1 / 19 3 / 15				5_/	_ / _19 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTA			L, INC.					
Occupancy Status During A	batement	(Chec	k only	one)			Street Address						_
Facility Closed/Vacated	During En	ntire Pe	eriod o	Abate	ment		1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
Abatement Performed C Time of Abatement: 7:0	OAM 2.20	Norma	I Facili	ty Hou	rs - De	scribe	City, State, Zip Co						
		DPIVI/_		-IVI	AN	1	BRISTOL, PA		200				
cope of Work (Check all the	at apply)								19				_
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			⊠ Re	enovat emoliti	ion on		☐ Mini-Enc	tainment with Neg losure g Procedure mpted (*) and No					
			Is	Locat	ion	1	L Hell Exc.	mpted () and No	II-Friable Proced				_
Location of Normally						Description o	f		A	batem	ent 1	Fy	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility			Ma	ed Sole intena	nce/	Asbes	stos Containing Mar	terial (ACM)	Amount	Rer	Repair	Enc	
				todial		(i.e.	, thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	nsulation,	(Specify	Removal	pair	Encapsulate	
(13)			-	(12)	_	4	other miscellaned	ous)	SF or LF)	a		sula	1
ab 303			Yes	No	N/A							te	
							e and mastic		260 SF				1
ab 329 ab 323 & 323A							e and mastic		560 SF				1
						Floor tile	e and mastic	1,900 SF					T
me of Registered Waste H	louis -											П	1
BRISTOL ENVIRONME		NC.			JDEP \ auler I[Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regist			1_		1
	INTAL, II	YU.			18706	9 100 510	v v a o l c	G.R.O.W.S.	NORTH LAND	FILL			
y, State							Disposal Date	City, State					_
DICTOL BY YEAR								()S	LE, PA 19067				
BRISTOL, PA 19007 mpleted By (Print or Type) Brian Scafiro		Title					Signature			ate			_

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.



State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

ETS JOB # 4959/17 CHECK #29639)			AME	NDMENT#3		
Date of Notification (1) 3/14/2019	Name of B	Building O	wner / Operator (2)	And of the second of the secon	JE G	EIWE	
Agencies Notified EPA DEP DOL DOL DOH DOA Cancellation	City, State	MARTIN & Zip Co K, NJ 07	102		MAR Telephone No. 973-595-550		
			ORMATION		070 000 000		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking NJIT – FACULTY MEMORIAL HALL	Place (3)		Type of Facility (4) School (K-12)				
Street Address 111 SUMMIT STREET AKA 120-142 B	LEEKER STREE	ĒΤ	Subchapter 8 (Other (i.e., prive) Square Feet		mercial buildir	ngs, homes, etc.	
City (5) County (6)	County Code	(7)	92,516	77 01 1 1001	5	52	
NEWARK ESSEX	•	. ,	Current Use (Prior i	f being de		32	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O OMEGA ENVIRONMENTAL Street Address	12 No. 1 10000000	CM No. 120	Name of Abatemen ETS CONTRACT				
280 HUYLER STREET			Street Address 160 CLAY STREE	ET			
City, State & Zip Code			City, State & Zip Co				
SOUTH HACKENSACK, NJ 07606			BROOKLYN, NY				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm ALEX PALLETS	Telephone Num 201-310-9665		Telephone Number	A LATIN CO. BOTH TO WASTE	License N		
	completion Date (11		718-706-6300 Name of OSHA Mor	aitor		00511	
11/26/2018	11/25/2019	')	TESTOR TECH.	IIIOI			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	only one) Period of Abateme	ent	Street Address 10 59 JACKSON	AVENIII	=======================================		
Abatement Performed Outside of Nor	mal Facility Hours	-	City, State & Zip Co		-		
Describe: MONDAY – SATURDA Other - Describe:	AY 6:00 AM - 6:0	00 PM	LONG ISLAND C		11101		
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Demolition Renov	ation		☐ Full Cont	ainment			
☐ Large Project			Mini-Encl				
Quantity is ≥ 3 SF or ≥ 3 LF ACM Quantity is ≥ 160 SF or ≥ 260 LF ACI	1.4			Procedu		ADI E DOCCEDUDES	
				WRAP & CUT		ABLE PROCEDURES,	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13)	Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance or Custodial Staff? (12)	Materia in	Description of Asbestos-Containing II (ACM) (i.e., thermal sy isulation, surfacing, VAT or other miscellaneous)	Г	Amount (Specify Square Feet or Linear Feet)	Abatement Type (Specify: Removal, Repair, Encapsulation or Enclosure)	
4 TH FLOOR	NO	PIPE IN	NSULATION (WRAP & WINDOW GLAZING	CUT)	213 LF 96 SF	TENT EXTERIOR NON- FRIABLE PROCEDURES	
4 TH FLOOR - WEST CORRIDOR	NO	FLOOR T	TILES & MASTIC		480 SF	NON-FRIABLE PROCEDURES	
4 ^{1H} FLOOR - NORTH & SOUTH PERIMETER	NO	FLOOR TILES & MASTIC			50 SF NON-FRIAB PROCEDUR		
4 TH FLOOR - EAST SHAFT	NO	PIPE IN	SULATION (WRAP &	CUT)	8 LF	TENT	
3 RD FLOOR – EAST SHAFT	NO	PIPE IN	SULATION (WRAP &	CUT)	3 LF	TENT	

2 ND FLOOR – EAST SHAFT		NO	PIPE INSU	PIPE INSULATION (WRAP & CUT)		TENT	
4 TH FLOOR – WEST SHAFT		NO PIPE INSU		JLATION (WRAP & CUT)	3 LF	TENT	
1 ST FLOOR		NO	WI	NDOW GLAZING	20 SF	EXTERIOR NON- FRIABLE PROCEDURES	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler #1 JIMMY BYRNE T/A JIMMY BYRNE TRUCKING		NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # 19551		Cu. Yds. of Waste 120	Name of Registered Landfill #1 CUMBERLAND COUNTY LANDFILL		
City, State 1199 RANDALL AVENUE, E	RONX, NY 1	10474		Disposal Date TBD	City, State 620 NEWVILI NEWBURG, I		
Completed By (Print or Type) THOMAS AHERN ASB-41 JUN 95 G4667	Title Project	Executive		Signature	Date 3/14/19		

